Phone/Fax (018) 353 98 00
Gór-Stal Sp. z o.o.
ul. Przemysłowa 11
38-300 Gorlice
page
3

PVC mounting nut with steel insert and washer – M8, M10, M12
polyamide mounting screw - M10, M12
MANUFACTURER OF SANDWICH PANELS WITH
POLYURETHANE AND POLYISOCYANURATE FOAM
page
40
Gór-Stal Sp. z o.o.
ul. Przemysłowa 11
38-300 Gorlice
Phone/Fax (018) 353 98 00
Panel mounting accessories
Item Symbol W [mm] α [º] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-01/25 25
90 6000
1.77
2 OB-01/50 50 2.97
3 OB-01/75 75 4.17
4 OB-01/100 100 5.37
5 OB-01/150 150 7.77
6 OB-01/200 200 10.17
7 OB-01/250 250 12.57
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-01 / W=...../ α=...../L=.....
9 OB-01 / W1=...../ W2=..... /α=...../L=.....
Flashing OB-01
external corner
Item Symbol W [mm] α [º] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-02/25 25
90 6000
1.77
2 OB-02/50 50 2.97
3 OB-02/75 75 4.17
4 OB-02/100 100 5.37
5 OB-02/150 150 7.77
6 OB-02/200 200 10.17
7 OB-02/250 250 12.57
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-0 / W=...../ α=...../L=.....2
9 OB-0 / W1=...../ W2=..... /α=...../L=.....2
Flashing OB-02

7 OB-02/250 250 12.57
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-0 / W=...../ α=...../L=.....2
9 OB-0 / W1=...../ W2=..... /α=...../L=.....2
Flashing OB-36
panel closing
Flashing OB-18
masking
Board L-01
universal corner board
Board L-02
baseboard
Panel mounting accessories
Item Symbol W [mm] α [º] L [mm] Weight
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-18/50 50
- 6000
1.77
2 OB-18/75 75 2.37
3 OB-18/100 100 2.97
4 OB-18/120 120 3,45
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
5 OB-18 / W=..... / L=.....
Item Symbol W [mm] L [mm] RAL
Standard PVC